 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

S

B N R W R T NI N R R T S L T
' LEGAL DESCRIPT

01-02-100-018 08 g iy

BAISINGER ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6=13-07
6=-28-67
5-7-73
2-2-96
7-14-98
8-24-01
3-1-02

FIELDS CHARLES E & SANDRA S

FIELDS CHARLES E

WILHELM ARNOLD L & PATRICIA E

FIELDS CH/RLES E & ROMA K (JOINT SURVIVCRSHIP)
FIELDS CHARLES E

FIELDS CHARLES E & BARBARA J 2 TRS

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL AMERICA INC M 2TRS
RICHARDSON WAYNE & ANNA L M 2 TRS

C.F. 11.00
C.F. none
NO S
SP NO FEE
5P 84,20



